nassociationwien  HaNdicap Index & Course/Playing Handicap

RIGA Triggs Memorial GC
m@ Handicap Revision Date: 7/1/2025
Golfer Group: Triggs Ladies inner Club
Handicap Allowance: 100%

RED

GHIN # Golfer Name H.l. (71.3/1124]72)
3771319 Elaine Akaka 25.1 27
4507328 Linda Albamonti 244 26
1774530 Maribeth Brock 47.2 51
8657092 Pamela Brodeur 21.9 23
3173306 Alexandra Callam 14.8 16
1751042 Joyce Comstock 20.4 22
3808461 Mary Creighton 30.5 33
6820462 Linda Darosa 20.9 22
4507332 Barbara Davis 23.6 25
3857870 Ann Destefanis 35.7 38
5827069 Luann Dias 22.6 24
1289441 Alicia Durand 14.6 15
3812719 Sue Falcone 231 25
6358233 Deb Fera 18.2 19
4056616 Lori Fredericks 15.9 17
4836073 Robin Gershkoff 17.3 18
5529439 Suzette Gervais 19.3 20
5529445 Jayne Graham 23.4 25
2380978 Judy Gravier 18.4 19
592525 Nancy Greer 33.7 36
5028484 Sandra Harper 21.6 23
10334782 Mary Ann Hewitt-Howe 32.8 35
592543 Tracy Higgins 21.8 23
2871902 Ann Horton 28.1 30
1145359 Lisa Kaminski 23.8 25
1553802 Karen Kutniewski 214 23
8599217 Trish Labossiere 12.0 12
3359814 Tonia Mason 251 27
6369970 Claire McCorry 22.4 24
5485521 Lillian McGee 20.3 22
8663341 Despina Metakos 18.0 19

Total Golfers: 43

Page 1
Report Execution Date/Time: 7/1/2025 9:19:43 AM



GHIN #

Golfer Name

5978857
5529513
3600342
3359820
11885784
5633953
4011648
3598488
1011385
3080043
1290437
353856

Barbara O'Neil
Carolyn Pacheco
Catherine Parente
Yung Park
Rachel Pecoraro
Sue Reavey
Kathye Riquinha
Sandy Salvadore
Deb Schmutzler
Darlene Skorski
Louise Thornton
Dawn Vanluven

H.L

29.3
17.3
17.9
26.8
22.3
23.2
21.7
24.2
13.9
32.6
23.0
2555)

RED
(71.31124172)

31
18
19
29
24
25
23
26
15
35
25
27
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